www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
Introduction
PCI-1202U is a PCI interface card which supports two AMONet RS-485 master rings, and transfers data between host and slaves directly without any operations in between. Each
ring can control up to 2048 I/O points, 256 axes, or a combination of I/O points and axes for motion control. The ring can support up to 20 Mbps transfer rate and a maximum
communication distance of up to 100 meters.
The communication between master and slave is based on a customized RS-485 solution that saves wires, covers a long distance, supports high-speed communication and has
time-deterministic features. The communication interface between master and host PC is accomplished by memory mapping. Various functions can be chosen on the slave modules,

Operating Temperature	 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Storage Temperature	 -20 ~ 85° C (-4 ~ 185° F)
Ordering Information
PCI-1202U	 2-port AMONet RS-485 PCI Master Card
AMAX-2241/PMA	 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Panasonic Minas A
AMAX-2242/J2S	 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Mitsubishi MR-J2S
AMAX-2243/YS2	 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Yaskawa Sigma-II
AMAX-2752SY	 32-ch Isolated Digital Input AMONet Module
AMAX-2754SY	 32-ch Isolated Digital Output AMONet Module
AMAX-2756SY	 16/16-ch Isolated Digital I/O AMONet Module
PCL-10220M-2	 20-pin SCSI Cable, 2 m
PCL-10150M-2	 50-pin SCSI Cable, 2 m

